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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

31. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.6.2021 - 10:45 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 55.19 614
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.19 28.55

2. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 59.09 500
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 59.09 30.98

3. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:03.50 403
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:03.50 32.33

4. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:08.53 320
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.53 36.11

5. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:09.48 307
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.48 36.62

6. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:14.57 248
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.57 39.00

7. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:16.71 228
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.71 40.61

8. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.94 168
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:24.94 45.95

9. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:26.22 161
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:26.22 45.58

M3  moški / M3 men

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 55.44 605
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 55.44 29.12

2. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 55.91 590
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.91 28.80

3. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 56.51 572
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 56.51 29.01

4. RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.27 521
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 58.27 30.26

5. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.47 516
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.47 30.10

6. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.49 515
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 58.49 30.56

7. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 1:00.91 456
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:00.91 31.40

8. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:01.45 32.16

9. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:01.97 433
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.97 32.20

10. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:02.40 424
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.40 32.90
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

31. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M3  moški / M3 men

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

11. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:02.97 413
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:02.97 32.05

12. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:03.98 394
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.98 33.30

13. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:05.02 375
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:05.02 34.01

14. DAKIĆ Nikola 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:08.64 319
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.64 35.19

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO

M2  moški / M2 men

1. PUŠNIK Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 52.98 694
50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 52.98 27.43

2. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 53.60 670
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 53.60 27.40

3. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 54.12 651
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 54.12 27.92

4. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 55.35 608
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 55.35 28.50

5. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 55.76 595
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.76 28.73

6. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 56.60 569
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.60 29.31

7. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 57.61 539
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.61 30.04

8. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 57.95 530
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 57.95 30.13

9. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 58.99 502
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 58.99 30.84

10. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:03.91 395
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:03.91 34.08

11. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:08.44 322
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.44 35.86

M1

1. ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan 02 Azura Florida Aquatics LCA 51.66 748
50m: 25.05 25.05 100m: 51.66 26.61

2. PUŠNIK Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 52.98 694
50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 52.98 27.43

3. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 53.60 670
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 53.60 27.40

4. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 54.12 651
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 54.12 27.92
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

31. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

5. VRAN-BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 55.19 614
50m: 26.64 26.64 100m: 55.19 28.55

6. PAJNTAR Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 55.35 608
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 55.35 28.50

7. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ Matic 06 PK Velenje SLO 55.44 605
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 55.44 29.12

8. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 55.55 602
50m: 26.67 26.67 100m: 55.55 28.88

9. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 55.76 595
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.76 28.73

10. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 55.91 590
50m: 27.11 27.11 100m: 55.91 28.80

11. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 56.51 572
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 56.51 29.01

12. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 56.60 569
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.60 29.31

13. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 57.61 539
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.61 30.04

14. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 57.95 530
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 57.95 30.13

15. RAJIĆ Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.27 521
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 58.27 30.26

16. MIKUŽ Bor 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.47 516
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.47 30.10

17. NOVAK Tai 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 58.49 515
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 58.49 30.56

18. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 58.99 502
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 58.99 30.84

19. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 59.09 500
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 59.09 30.98

20. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 1:00.91 456
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:00.91 31.40

21. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:01.45 32.16

22. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:01.97 433
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:01.97 32.20

23. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:02.40 424
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.40 32.90

24. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:02.97 413
50m: 30.92 30.92 100m: 1:02.97 32.05

25. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:03.50 403
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:03.50 32.33

26. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:03.91 395
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:03.91 34.08
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

31. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

27. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:03.98 394
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:03.98 33.30

28. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:05.02 375
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:05.02 34.01

29. ŠTERN Timotej 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:08.44 322
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.44 35.86

30. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:08.53 320
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.53 36.11

31. DAKIĆ Nikola 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:08.64 319
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:08.64 35.19

32. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:09.48 307
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.48 36.62

33. VIHERNIK Aljoša 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:14.57 248
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:14.57 39.00

34. SMREČNIK Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:16.71 228
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.71 40.61

35. KOROŠ Žiga 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.94 168
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:24.94 45.95

36. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:26.22 161
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:26.22 45.58

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO
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